Publication date: 17-MAR-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
Tefal Prep'Mix HT450B Sbattitore manuale 450 W Bianco
Marchio : Tefal Famiglia del prodotto:
Prep'Mix
Codice prodotto: HT450B38
Nome del prodotto : HT450B
Tefal Prep'Mix HT450B. Tipo: Sbattitore manuale, Colore del prodotto: Bianco, Funzioni mixer:
Miscelatura. Materiale lama: Metallo. Potenza: 450 W. Larghezza: 73 mm, Profondità: 184 mm, Altezza:
131 mm. Larghezza imballo: 114 mm, Profondità imballo: 210 mm, Altezza imballo: 217 mm
Features
Type * Hand mixer
Product colour * White
Mixer functions * Mixing
Variable speed * ✔
Turbo * ✔
Number of speeds * 5
Cord storage ×
Eject button ✔
Dishwasher-proof parts * ✔
Ergonomic handle ✔
Material
Blade material Metal
Power
Power * 450 W
Weight & dimensions
Width 73 mm
Depth 184 mm
Height 131 mm
Weight 1.13 kg
Packaging data
Package width 114 mm
Packaging data
Package depth 210 mm
Package height 217 mm
Package weight 1.52 kg
Packaging content
Beaters * ✔
Dough hooks * ✔
Chopper ×
Spatula ×
Bowl included ×
Mini chopper ×
Measuring cup ×
Other features
Country of origin China
Logistics data
Pallet gross width 80 cm
Pallet gross length 120 cm
Pallet gross height 110.2 cm
Pallet gross weight 172 kg
Products per pallet layer 30 pc(s)
Products per pallet 120 pc(s)
Layers per pallet 4 pc(s)
Publication date: 17-MAR-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
3016667242315
Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.